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Sisal

more than a carpet

‘BIG

IDEAS

NEED
A BIG

CANVAS”

Sisal is a leading designer
brand that produces high-quality
tufted wall-to-wall carpets for
commercial usc.

At Sisal, flexibility is key. Flexibility,
asin the ability to adapt to your
needs on differentlevels. It means
putting you, the customer, at the
centre of our services so that you
can complete your professional
projectin the shortest amount of
production time possible with the

highest degree of personalisation

Sisal istcine [iihrende
Designermarke fiir qualitativ
hochwertige getuftete
Teppichwaren fiir den
gewerblichen Bereich

Bei Sisal wird Flexibilitit

grofigeschrieben. Flexibilitdt

als die Fihigkeit, sich Thren
sediirfissen auf verschiedenen
Ebenen anzupassen. Dabei
stehen Sie als Kunde im Zentrum
unserer Dicnstleistungen und
Kénnen Ihie Projekte in kiirzester
Produktionszeit mit dem hichsten

Mafs an Personalisierur

verwirklichen.

Sisal estun leader mondial dans

s de

la conception de tapis tuf

haute qualité destinés a un usage
commercial.

Chez Sisal, la flexibilité est notre

maitre mot. Cette flexibilité nous

permet de nous adapter a vos
besoins, a différents niveaux. En
b iff t I

tantque client, vous étes au centre

de nos préoccupations. Lobjectif
étant que vous puissiez mener a
bien votre projet professionnel dans
les meilleures conditions, & savoir
un temps de production aussi court
que possible etle plus haut degré de

personnalisation possible
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Take a walk on the Sisal side



Get inspired! Discover our Golden Gate collection

in this brochure. The richness of gold printed on a

softbase cloth

Lassen Sie sich inspirieren! Entdecken Sie unsere
Kollektion Golden Gate in dieser Broschiire. Der
Reichtum des Goldes gedruckt auf ein weiches

Tuch Basis.

Trouvez l'inspiration ! Découvrez notre collection
Golden Gate dans cette brochure, La richesse d'or

imprimé sur un tissu de base.




GG002 27010 Pattern repeat — Rapport — 99 x 122 cm GG002 27890 Pattern repeat — Rapport — 99x 122 cm




GOLDEN GATE

GOLDEN GATE 002

GOLDEN GATE

GG02-27010

GG02-27477

GG002-27996

GG002-27152

Pattern repeat — Rapport — 99x122cm




FLOOR HEATING
FUSSBODENHEIZUNG
CHAUFFAGE PAR LE SOL

All our carpet basecloths are Alle unsere Teppichbéden sind Toutes nos moquettes sont aptes
compatible with floor heating fiir Fussbodenheizungssysteme pour des systemes de chauffage par
systems. Thermal resistance geeignet. Der Wiarmedurchlass- le sol. Leur résistance thermique est
coefficients of all offered carpets are widerstand ist weniger als inférieure 0,10 m?* K/W.

below 0,10 m*K/W. 0,10 m* K/W.

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
PRODUKTEIGENSCHAFTEN
CARACTERISTIQUES PRODUITS

- 18O 9001 Quality management systems certificate - 1SO 140-8 Impact sound insulation - Centexbel institute

- EN 14041 - CE Declaration of Conformity Reports - - DOP Declaration of Performance certificate numbers
Centexbel institute - Warranty statements regarding

- EN-13501-1 Fire Classification - Centexbel institute « Manufacturing mistakes and hidden faults

- 180 105 X12 Colour fastness - Centexbel institute « Abnormal wear in normal usage

- IS0 105 B2 Light fastness - Centexbel institute « Light and colour fastness

- IS0 8302 Thermal resistance - Centexbel institute

HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION
GESUNDHEITS- UND UMWELTSCHUTZ
SANTE, HYGIENE ET ENVIRONNEMENT

- IS0 14001 Environmental Management System Certificate
- PRODIS tested

- GUT tested -

- U-Zeichen: issi i dukt nach DIBt-Gr
- Emissions dans l'air intérieur : A+

- Fully REACH compliant

GOLDEN GATE




GOLDEN GATE

Technical specifications | Technische Daten | Spécifications techniques

Manufacturing technique
Herstellungstechnik
Technique de fabrication

1/10 Cut Pile

Total weight
Gesamtgewicht
Poids total

ISO 8543

1905 g/m?

Pile composition

Material der Nutzschicht
Composition du velours

100% PA 2-ply

Number of tufts
Noppenzahl
Nombre de points

ISO 1763

189 000/m?

Secondary backing
Riickenausstattung
Dossier

Cosyback

Fastness to rubbing (dry)
Reibechtheit (trocken)
Solidité au frottement (sec)

ISO 105 X12

4-5

Width
Breite
Largeur

400 cm

Fastness to rubbing (wet)

Reibechtheit (nass)

ISO 105 X12

Solidité au frottement (humide)

4-5

Roll length
Rollenlénge
Longeur du rouleau

30m

Water fastness
Wasserechtheit
Solidité a l'eau

ISO 105 E01

4-5

Pile height
Polhéhe
Hauteur du velours

I1SO 1766 6,5 mm

Fastness to light
Lichtechtheit
Solidité a la lumiere

ISO 105 B2

Pile weight
Polgewicht
Poids du velours

1300 g/m?

Thermal resistance

Warmedurchlasswiderstand

Résistance thermique

ISO 8302

0,1 m?>K/W

Total height
Gesamthohe
Hauteur totale

I1SO 1765 10 mm

DOP Nr/DOP n°

1087#01024/.../XICR

Impact sound insulation

Trittschalldemmung

Réduction de la transmission

du bruit de choc

ISO140-8

25dB

[EVISSIONS DANS UAIR INTERIEUR”
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